
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, PABLO VB02726041 0.1 C M 1 0 73 73

2 ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ, UNAI VB04726345 2.0 1.9 C M 1 2 75 75

3 ETCHART HERNANDEZ, LUCAS VB02728765 4.9 4.6 I M 2 5 76 76

4 MARTINEZ GUIMON, JAIME VB02728010 1.1 1.2 J M 1 1 77 77

5 BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE VB02726040 4.4 4.2 J M 1 5 78 78

6 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, JAIME VB04726058 10.0 9.7 J M 2 11 83 83

7 ALVAREZ CAMARA, ALEJO VB02727455 6.9 C M 2 7 84 84

8 ARDEO SUSTACHA, OLAIA VB02729684 10.0 8.9 C F 2 11 86 86

NEBREDA ROBLES, KERMAN VB04729539 10.3 I M 2 11 86 86

MARTINEZ AZURMENDI, CARMEN VB04727779 9.9 I F 2 11 86 86

ALONSO RIVERO, CRISTINA VB04727401 8.4 C F 2 9 86 86

12 RODRIGUEZ EGUILLOR, IGNACIO VB02726111 19.6 18.5 C M 4 21 87 87

ORMAZABAL IGUAL, JAIME VB04729016 6.9 7.5 I M 2 7 87 87

14 AREITIO OLABARRI, BEGOÑA VB02727388 18.7 18.6 I F 4 20 88 88

QUINTANA RECACOECHEA, JAVIER VB04728434 9.5 I M 2 10 88 88

16 ETXEBERRIA APALATEGUI, LIBE VB04729894 17.9 17.3 A F 3 19 89 89

ARANA FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO VB02724430 7.2 J M 2 8 89 89

18 PEREZ TAPIA, IZAN VB04729565 16.9 17.0 A M 3 12 90 90

19 ORAA RUIZ DE AGUIRRE, GONZALO VB02729846 20.5 19.9 I M 4 22 92 92

ARCOCHA MENDIVIL, TELMO VB02727146 25.7 25.2 A M 4 20 92 92

INFANTE LOPEZ, JUAN VB02726188 17.2 17.0 C M 3 19 92 92

SAN JOSE OVCHYNNYKOVA, JESUS VB05728696 16.7 16.4 I M 3 18 92 92

CLEMENTS CUBEIRO, EIDER VB05728524 16.1 16.0 C F 3 17 92 92

MARTINEZ AZURMENDI, JAIME VB04727773 15.8 15.5 I M 3 17 92 92

ARTAZA PRAT, NICOLE VB02960849 6.4 I F 2 7 92 92

ABERASTURI ROJO, ANDER VB16729986 6.7 6.1 I M 2 7 92 92

27 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, SOFIA VB04726057 7.6 J F 2 8 93 93

28 CORCOSTEGUI MINGUEZ, ANA VB05725257 17.0 16.6 J F 3 18 94 94

IZQUIERDO SAMPER, IGNACIO VB04726876 13.4 C M 3 15 94 94

30 ZAMANILLO CIGARAN, LUIS VB04727234 22.2 21.2 C M 4 24 95 95

ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ, ALAIN VB04729550 20.6 A M 4 15 95 95

32 GALLETER IRIARTE, IGNACIO VB04729130 33.9 29.7 I M 5 37 96 96

AZPEITIA MERINO, ALEXIA VB05732889 24.9 23.4 C F 4 26 96 96

34 MARTINEZ FLORES, LUCIA VB04730210 16.5 16.8 I F 3 17 97 97

GOIRI UGARTE, ALAIN VB05727244 12.5 I M 3 14 97 97

36 ALVAREZ CAMPO, MARCO VB02729042 19.3 19.8 I M 4 21 100 100

SANTISTEBAN LETAMENDIA, NICO VB04728423 15.6 I M 3 17 100 100

ISLA HERNANDEZ, KOLDO VB04728897 14.6 I M 3 16 100 100

39 ORMAZABAL IGUAL, ADRIANA VB04729473 25.5 25.0 A F 4 27 102 102

CALVO URIGUEN, MARIA VB04728854 24.8 24.3 I F 4 26 102 102

41 MARTINEZ GUIMON, CECILIA VB02728656 15.0 C F 3 16 103 103

42 GALLETER IRIARTE, ALVARO VB04729129 33.9 32.4 I M 5 37 104 104

SAN JOSE ROMAN, DANIELA VB05727729 30.8 30.1 J F 5 32 104 104

BERGAZ SERNA, IGNACIO SANTIAGO VB04727598 25.3 25.0 C M 4 28 104 104
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª
CABEZUDO AGUIRREZABAL, ELISA VB02729722 27.1 C F 5 28 104 104

46 ARCOCHA MENDIVIL, CAYETANO VB02727145 25.3 25.0 I M 4 28 105 105

47 ARCOCHA MENDIVIL, CAROLINA VB02727160 20.1 C F 4 21 106 106

ALVAREZ CAMARA, RAFAELA VB02729043 18.5 I F 4 20 106 106

49 ARDEO SUSTACHA, JUAN VB02729683 23.1 I M 4 25 110 110

50 BERGE ARSUAGA, JAIME VB02727132 32.1 31.8 C M 5 35 113 113

51 DELCLAUX AGUIRRE, CARLA VB02730995 31.5 C F 5 33 117 117

52 BITAR BALDELLOU, MARCO VB04726449 33.9 C M 5 37 121 121

53 NUÑEZ GAMINDE, JOSEBA VB05730949 24.2 I M 4 26 Dsc 0

DEL RIO RANEA, JON VB05728690 18.8 C M 4 21 Dsc 0

TEIJON FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VB16933746 17.9 I F 3 19 Dsc 0

REAL SOCIEDAD GOLF DE NEGURI
LIGA SUB18 Y VTA VALEDERA SUB14 FBG 18 H
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 GALLETER IRIARTE, IGNACIO VB04729130 33.9 29.7 I M 5 37 59 59

2 RODRIGUEZ EGUILLOR, IGNACIO VB02726111 19.6 18.5 C M 4 21 66 66

3 GALLETER IRIARTE, ALVARO VB04729129 33.9 32.4 I M 5 37 67 67

4 AREITIO OLABARRI, BEGOÑA VB02727388 18.7 18.6 I F 4 20 68 68

5 ETXEBERRIA APALATEGUI, LIBE VB04729894 17.9 17.3 A F 3 19 70 70

ORAA RUIZ DE AGUIRRE, GONZALO VB02729846 20.5 19.9 I M 4 22 70 70

AZPEITIA MERINO, ALEXIA VB05732889 24.9 23.4 C F 4 26 70 70

8 ETCHART HERNANDEZ, LUCAS VB02728765 4.9 4.6 I M 2 5 71 71

ZAMANILLO CIGARAN, LUIS VB04727234 22.2 21.2 C M 4 24 71 71

10 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, JAIME VB04726058 10.0 9.7 J M 2 11 72 72

ARCOCHA MENDIVIL, TELMO VB02727146 25.7 25.2 A M 4 20 72 72

SAN JOSE ROMAN, DANIELA VB05727729 30.8 30.1 J F 5 32 72 72

13 BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, PABLO VB02726041 0.1 C M 1 0 73 73

ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ, UNAI VB04726345 2.0 1.9 C M 1 2 73 73

BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE VB02726040 4.4 4.2 J M 1 5 73 73

INFANTE LOPEZ, JUAN VB02726188 17.2 17.0 C M 3 19 73 73

17 SAN JOSE OVCHYNNYKOVA, JESUS VB05728696 16.7 16.4 I M 3 18 74 74

18 ARDEO SUSTACHA, OLAIA VB02729684 10.0 8.9 C F 2 11 75 75

NEBREDA ROBLES, KERMAN VB04729539 10.3 I M 2 11 75 75

MARTINEZ AZURMENDI, CARMEN VB04727779 9.9 I F 2 11 75 75

CLEMENTS CUBEIRO, EIDER VB05728524 16.1 16.0 C F 3 17 75 75

MARTINEZ AZURMENDI, JAIME VB04727773 15.8 15.5 I M 3 17 75 75

ORMAZABAL IGUAL, ADRIANA VB04729473 25.5 25.0 A F 4 27 75 75

24 MARTINEZ GUIMON, JAIME VB02728010 1.1 1.2 J M 1 1 76 76

CORCOSTEGUI MINGUEZ, ANA VB05725257 17.0 16.6 J F 3 18 76 76

CALVO URIGUEN, MARIA VB04728854 24.8 24.3 I F 4 26 76 76

BERGAZ SERNA, IGNACIO SANTIAGO VB04727598 25.3 25.0 C M 4 28 76 76

CABEZUDO AGUIRREZABAL, ELISA VB02729722 27.1 C F 5 28 76 76

29 ALVAREZ CAMARA, ALEJO VB02727455 6.9 C M 2 7 77 77

ALONSO RIVERO, CRISTINA VB04727401 8.4 C F 2 9 77 77

ARCOCHA MENDIVIL, CAYETANO VB02727145 25.3 25.0 I M 4 28 77 77

32 QUINTANA RECACOECHEA, JAVIER VB04728434 9.5 I M 2 10 78 78

PEREZ TAPIA, IZAN VB04729565 16.9 17.0 A M 3 12 78 78

BERGE ARSUAGA, JAIME VB02727132 32.1 31.8 C M 5 35 78 78

35 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, IGNACIO VB04726876 13.4 C M 3 15 79 79

ALVAREZ CAMPO, MARCO VB02729042 19.3 19.8 I M 4 21 79 79

37 ORMAZABAL IGUAL, JAIME VB04729016 6.9 7.5 I M 2 7 80 80

ZUBIAUR SANCHEZ, ALAIN VB04729550 20.6 A M 4 15 80 80

MARTINEZ FLORES, LUCIA VB04730210 16.5 16.8 I F 3 17 80 80

40 ARANA FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO VB02724430 7.2 J M 2 8 81 81

41 GOIRI UGARTE, ALAIN VB05727244 12.5 I M 3 14 83 83

SANTISTEBAN LETAMENDIA, NICO VB04728423 15.6 I M 3 17 83 83

43 ISLA HERNANDEZ, KOLDO VB04728897 14.6 I M 3 16 84 84

DELCLAUX AGUIRRE, CARLA VB02730995 31.5 C F 5 33 84 84

REAL SOCIEDAD GOLF DE NEGURI
LIGA SUB18 Y VTA VALEDERA SUB14 FBG 18 H
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª
BITAR BALDELLOU, MARCO VB04726449 33.9 C M 5 37 84 84

46 ARTAZA PRAT, NICOLE VB02960849 6.4 I F 2 7 85 85

ABERASTURI ROJO, ANDER VB16729986 6.7 6.1 I M 2 7 85 85

IZQUIERDO SAMPER, SOFIA VB04726057 7.6 J F 2 8 85 85

ARCOCHA MENDIVIL, CAROLINA VB02727160 20.1 C F 4 21 85 85

ARDEO SUSTACHA, JUAN VB02729683 23.1 I M 4 25 85 85

51 ALVAREZ CAMARA, RAFAELA VB02729043 18.5 I F 4 20 86 86

52 MARTINEZ GUIMON, CECILIA VB02728656 15.0 C F 3 16 87 87

53 TEIJON FERNANDEZ, CARMEN VB16933746 17.9 I F 3 19 Dsc 0

DEL RIO RANEA, JON VB05728690 18.8 C M 4 21 Dsc 0

NUÑEZ GAMINDE, JOSEBA VB05730949 24.2 I M 4 26 Dsc 0

REAL SOCIEDAD GOLF DE NEGURI
LIGA SUB18 Y VTA VALEDERA SUB14 FBG 18 H

Fecha listado: 25/05/2025 - 18:22

Individual - Medal Play(Recorrido: 1)
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVHNivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 MARTIN GARCIA, ASIER VB04731210 26.5 B M 5 9 42 42

2 ETCHART HERNANDEZ, DIEGO VB02730800 31.4 B M 5 11 47 47

3 LOPEZ-TAPIA PEREA, GUILLERMO VB02732397 42.0 B M 6 16 52 52

4 MARTINEZ FLORES, LEO VB04730748 53.1 B M 6 21 54 54

5 MARTINEZ DE LAS RIVAS DE ICAZA,FUENSANTA VB02729827 54.0 C F 6 27 57 57

6 GRUBER RUIZ, GUILLERMO VB02734279 54.0 A M 6 22 59 59

7 CALVO URIGUEN, GONZALO VB04731450 44.4 A M 6 18 60 60

8 AIZPURU ERNEST, LARA VB05733748 49.5 B F 6 25 61 61

ITURRIAGA CRUZ-CONDE, JOSE MARIA VB02731942 50.7 A M 6 21 61 61

VARGAS-ZUÑIGA PEREZ, GONZALO VB05733139 37.9 I M 6 20 61 61

11 ARREGUI GABIOLA, PATRIK VB04732541 54.0 B M 6 21 62 62

12 INFANTE LOPEZ, CARLA VB02731968 54.0 A F 6 27 63 63

MARTINEZ DE LAS RIVAS ICAZA, ROMAN VB02729828 46.1 I M 6 25 63 63

14 ORMAZABAL IGUAL, ALVARO VB04732484 54.0 B M 6 21 64 64

15 GRUBER GUEZURAGA, BOSCO VB02734280 54.0 B M 6 21 65 65

16 CLEMENTS CUBEIRO, KATALIN VB05733370 51.2 B F 6 26 69 69

17 ORAA RUIZ DE AGUIRRE, INES VB02730955 54.0 A F 6 27 76 76

REAL SOCIEDAD GOLF DE NEGURI
LIGA SUB 18-VTA VALEDERA SUB 14. 9 H FBG
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVHNivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 MARTINEZ DE LAS RIVAS DE ICAZA,FUENSANTA VB02729827 54.0 C F 6 27 30 30

2 MARTIN GARCIA, ASIER VB04731210 26.5 B M 5 9 33 33

MARTINEZ FLORES, LEO VB04730748 53.1 B M 6 21 33 33

4 ETCHART HERNANDEZ, DIEGO VB02730800 31.4 B M 5 11 36 36

LOPEZ-TAPIA PEREA, GUILLERMO VB02732397 42.0 B M 6 16 36 36

AIZPURU ERNEST, LARA VB05733748 49.5 B F 6 25 36 36

INFANTE LOPEZ, CARLA VB02731968 54.0 A F 6 27 36 36

8 GRUBER RUIZ, GUILLERMO VB02734279 54.0 A M 6 22 37 37

9 MARTINEZ DE LAS RIVAS ICAZA, ROMAN VB02729828 46.1 I M 6 25 38 38

10 ITURRIAGA CRUZ-CONDE, JOSE MARIA VB02731942 50.7 A M 6 21 40 40

11 VARGAS-ZUÑIGA PEREZ, GONZALO VB05733139 37.9 I M 6 20 41 41

ARREGUI GABIOLA, PATRIK VB04732541 54.0 B M 6 21 41 41

13 CALVO URIGUEN, GONZALO VB04731450 44.4 A M 6 18 42 42

14 ORMAZABAL IGUAL, ALVARO VB04732484 54.0 B M 6 21 43 43

CLEMENTS CUBEIRO, KATALIN VB05733370 51.2 B F 6 26 43 43

16 GRUBER GUEZURAGA, BOSCO VB02734280 54.0 B M 6 21 44 44

17 ORAA RUIZ DE AGUIRRE, INES VB02730955 54.0 A F 6 27 49 49

REAL SOCIEDAD GOLF DE NEGURI
LIGA SUB 18-VTA VALEDERA SUB 14. 9 H FBG
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